
SGRC Council Meetings 2019 

11:00 am, Sports Complex & Civic Center Pearson, GA  

 

Thursday, January 24 

Thursday, February 28  

Thursday, March 28 

Thursday, April 25 

Thursday, May 23 

Thursday, June 27 

No Meeting - July 

Thursday, August 22 

Thursday, September 26 

October – No meeting 

 Area Officials Appreciation Dinner -Thursday, October 24 

(subject to change) 

November – No meeting (combined with December meeting) 

Thursday, December 12 (subject to change) 


